A PREMIUM

ALL YOU CAN EAT

MENU




Appertizers

Al.

A2.

A3.

A4.

A5.

Ab.
A7.

A8.

Seaweed Salad
Softened Wakame Seaweed with Vinegar and Sesame Seeds

House Salad
Iceberg Lettuce, Carrot, Poppy Seed Dressing

Mango Salad

Fresh mango, Cucumber, Carrot, Homemade Mango Sauce

Salmon Salad
Salmon Sashimi, Iceberg Lettuce, Japanese Seasame Sauce

Miso Soup

Soybean Soup with Tofu, Seaweed, Mushroom and Spring Onion

Sea Salted Edamame

Seaweed Soup
Seaweed Soup with Tofu, Mushroom and Spring Onion

Beef Sukiyaki

Beef Soup with Tofu, Mushroom and Spring onion

Sushi (1 pc per order) Sushi Pizza (4" size)
S1. Salmon S16. Salmon Pizza
S2. White Tuna S17. White Tuna Pizza
S3. Mackerel S18. Avocado Pizza
S4. Snapper ‘519. BBQ Eel Pizza
S5. Crab Meat
S6. Seaweed Salad
S7. Flying Fish Roe Sashimi (1 pc per order)
S8. Shrimp ‘520. Salmon Sashimi ‘
$9. Egg S21. White Tuna Sashimi|
S10. Bean Curd Pocket ‘522. Mackerel Sashimi ‘
S11. Spicy Salmon iS23. Snapper Sashimi i
. ) S24. Crab Meat Sashimi |
S12. Salmon Rose | 525. Surf Clam Sashimi |
S13. Cuttlefish | 526. Egg Sashimi |
S14. BBQ Eel |
S15. Surf Clam |

L

Dinner Items



Hand ROllS (1 pc per order) SuShi ROllS (continue)

H1. California Hand Roll M6. Salmon Avocado Roll
Crab meat, Avocado, Cucumber, Flying Fish Roe
M7. Crab Meat Roll

M8. Crab Meat Cucumber Roll
M9. Crab Meat Avocado Roll

H2. Crab Meat Hand Roll
H3. Salmon Hand Roll
H4. Spicy Salmon Hand Roll

Chopped Salmon, Green and Red Pepper M10. Crispy Spicy Crab Meat Roll
Onion, Tempura Flakes Crab Meat, Tempura Flakes, Spicy Mayo
H5. Flying Fish Roe Hand Roll M11. BBQ Eel Roll
BBQ Eel, Cucumber
H6. Shrimp Tempura Hand Roll
Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Mayo M12. Cucumber Roll
H7. Cucumber Hand Roll M13. Avocado Roll
H8. Avocado & Cucumber Hand Roll M14. Avocado & Cucumber Roll
H9. Roasted Beef Wasabi Hand Roll M15. Rainbow Roll
Salmon, Snapper, Whiter Tuna, Crab Meat,
H10. Splcy White Tuna Hand Roll Avocado, Flying Fish Roe
Chopped White Tuna, Spring Onion, Tempura Flakes
M16. Sapporo Roll
H11. Mango Salad Hand Roll BBQ Eel, Avocado, Flying Fish Roe
Tempura Flakes, Spicy Mayo
H12. Crispy Spicy Hand Roll
Tempura Flakes, Spicy Mayo M17. Crlspy Splcy Roll
Tempura Flakes, Spicy Mayo
|H13. BBQ Eel Hand Roll |
BBQ Eel, Cucumber M18. Spicy White Tuna Roll

Chopped White Tuna, Spring Onion,
Tempura Flakes

M19. Crispy Mango Roll

Mango, Tempura Flakes, Mango Sauce

M20. Spring Garden Roll

Sweet Potato Tempura, Avocado, Cucumber

Hand Rolls M21. Sweet Potato Tempura Roll
L M22. Shrimp Tempura Roll
Sushi Rolls (6 pc per order) Shrimp Tempura, Avocado
M23. Crab Meat Tempura Roll
M1. California RO” Crab Meat Tempura, Avocado

Crab Meat, Avocado, Cucumber, Flying Fish Roe

M24. Chicken Teriyaki Roll
M2. SpICy Ca“fornia Roll Grilled Chicken, Cucumber

M3. Salmon Roll M25. BBQ Salmon Roll

Grilled Salmon, Cucumber

M26. Spicy White Tuna Tempura Roll

White Tuna, Spring Onion

M4. Spicy Salmon Roll
Chopped Salmon, Green and Red Pepper,
Onion, Tempura Flakes

MS. Crispy Salmon Roll M27. Mixed Vegetable Tempura Roll

Salmon, Tempura Flakes Sweet Potato, Pumpkin, Eggplant, Green Pepper

M28. Asparagus Tempura Roll

* ] Dinner Items
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Premium Sushi Rolls* (Dinner Items)

P1.

R2

P8

P4,

Y

P6.

P7.

P8.

0.

P10.

Pili.

Pd2.

Pl

P14.

Pisk.

P16}

Crystal Roll (6 pc)
Rice Paper, Mango, Sweet Potato Tempura, Avocado,
Tempura Flakes, Spicy Mayo

Arctic Roll (4 pc)

Rice Paper, Crab Meat, Avocado, Lettuce, Tempura Flakes
Sweet Chilli Sauce

Pink Lady Roll (8 pc)

Salmon, Crab Meat, Tempura Flakes, Spicy Mayo

Mango Cheese Roll (8 pc)

Mango, Cream Cheese, Mango Sauce

Spicy Lava Roll (8 pc)
Crab Meat, Cucumber, Tempura Flakes, Chopped Salmon
with Green & Red Pepper, Spicy Mayo

Garden Delight Roll (8 pc)

Sweet Potato Tempura, Avocaodo

Green Dragon Roll (8 pc)

Avocado, Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber, Flying Fish Roe

Golden Dragon Roll (8 pc)

Mango, Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber, Avocado, Flying Fish Roe

Red Dragon Roll (8 pc)

Salmon, Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber, Avocado, Flying Fish Roe

Fire Dragon Roll (6 pc)
Crab Meat, Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Flying Fish Roe, Spicy Mayo

Black Dragon Roll (6 pc)

BBQ Eel, Crab Meat, Avocado, Cucumber, Flying Fish Roe, Sesame

White Dragon Roll (8 pc)

White Tuna, Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber, Avocado, Flying Fish Roe

Honey Wasabi Beef Roll (6 pc)

Roasted Beef, Avocado, Honey Wasabi Sauce

Soft Shell Crab Roll (4 pc)

Soft Shell Crab Tempura, Avocado, Cucumber, Flying Fish Roe

BBQ Beef Rib Roll (6 pc)

BBQ Beef Rib, Avocado

Las Vegas Roll (5 pc)

Crispy Fried Roll with Salmon, White Tuna, Crab Meat,
Avocado and Cream Cheese




WOk Items (All served in small size)

WI1.

W2.

Stir Fry Mixed Vegetables

Cabbage, Celery, Onion, Carrots, Bean Sprouts

Stir Fry Garlic Broccoli

|W3.

Stir Fry Mushroom in Butter ‘

| W4,

Diced Sirloin Steak with Garlic|

| W5.

Sesame Chicken

We.

W7.

WS8.

W9.

W10.

W11.

Wi12.

W13.

W14.

W15.

W16.

W17.

W18.

W19.

W20.

W21.

W22.

BBQ Eel Fried Rice
BBQ Eel, Egg, Onion, Green Peas, Carrots

Seafood Fried Rice
Crab Meat, Squid, Egg, Onion, Green Peas, Carrots

Beef Fried Rice

Grilled Beef, Egg, Onion, Green Peas, Carrots

Chicken Fried Rice

Grilled Chicken, Egg, Onion, Green Peas, Carrots

Pineapple Fried Rice

Pineapple, Egg, Onion, Green Peas, Carrots

Seafood Fried Noodle
Green-lipped Mussel, Squid, Flying Fish Roe, Mixed Vegetables

Beef Fried Noodle
Sliced Beef, Mixed Vegetables

Chicken Fried Noodle
Grilled Chicken, Mixed Vegetables

Mixed Vegetable Fried Noodle

Cabbage, Celery, Onion, Carrots, Bean Sprouts

Seafood Fried Udon
Green-lipped Mussel, Squid, Flying Fish Roe, Mixed Vegetables

Beef Fried Udon
Sliced Beef, Mixed Vegetables

Chicken Fried Udon

Grilled Chicken, Mixed Vegetables

Mixed Vegetable Fried Udon

Cabbage, Celery, Onion, Carrots, Bean Sprouts

Seafood Noodle Soup

Green-lipped Mussel, Squid, Seaweed, Carrots, Green Peas

Beef Noodle Soup

Sliced Beef, Seaweed, Carrots, Green Peas

Spicy Beef Noodle Soup

Sliced Beef, Seaweed, Carrots, Green Peas, Spicy Sauce

Grilled Chicken Noodle Soup

Grilled Chicken, Seaweed, Carrots, Green Peas

* ] Dinner Items

*Udon is a type of thick wheat flour noodle of Japanese cuisine.

W23. Breaded Chicken Noodle Soup

Breaded Chicken, Seaweed, Carrots, Green Peas

W24, Seafood Udon Soup

Green-lipped Mussel, Squid, Seaweed, Carrots, Green Peas

W25. Beef Udon Soup

Sliced Beef, Seaweed, Carrots, Green Peas

W26. Spicy Beef Udon Soup

Sliced Beef, Seaweed, Carrots, Green Peas, Spicy Sauce

W?27. Grilled Chicken Udon Soup

Grilled Chicken, Seaweed, Carrots, Green Peas

W28. Breaded Chicken Udon Soup

Breaded Chicken, Seaweed, Carrots, Green Peas

Okonom iyaki (Japanese Pancakes)

(6" size)

O1. Seafood
02. Cuttlefish
03. BBQ Eel

OA4. Pineapple



Tempura & Fried Items

T1.
T2.

T3.
T4.
T5.
T6.

Sweet Potato Tempura (4 pc)
Mixed Vegetable Tempura (4 pc)

Sweet Potato, Green Pepper, Pumpkin, Eggplant
Pumpkin Tempura (4 pc)

Jumbo Shrimp Tempura (2 pc)
Calamari Tempura (4 pc)

Crab Meat Tempura (2 pc)

LEL

Breaded Shrimp (2 pc) ‘

T8.

TO.
T10.
T11.
T12.
T13.
T14.
T15.
T16.

Breaded Scallop (2 pc)
Golden Chicken Wings (2 pc)
Crispy Chicken (1 pc)

Crispy Fish Fillet (1 pc)
Spring Rolls (2 pc)

Onion Rings (4 pc)

Fried Tofu (4 pc)

Fried Taro Chips (4 pc)

Fried Bananas (2 pc)

T17.

Crispy Spicy Shrimp (4 pc) ‘

Breaded Tiger Shrimp topped with
homemade spicy mayo

* ] Dinner Items

Teppanyaki (Japanese Grill)

| GL

Genji BBQ Beef Short Ribs (4 pc) |

. Chicken Teriyaki (1

. Grilled Fish Fillet (1 pc)

nc)
~~/

. Beef Teriyaki (1 pc)

. Salmon Teriyaki (1 pc) ‘

. Grilled Eggplant (1 pc)
. Grilled Dumplings - Chicken (2 pc)
. Grilled Dumplings - Veggie (2 pc)

. Beef and Enoki Mushroom Rolls (4 pc) ‘

Thinly sliced beef wrapped around Enoki mushroom

|G10.

Beef and Scallion Rolls (4 pc) ‘

Thinly sliced beef wrapped around Spring Onion

|G11.

Grilled Salmon Asparagus (2 pc) ‘

Thinly sliced salmon wrapped around Asparagus

|G12.

Beef Skewer (2 pc) ‘

|G13.

Chicken Skewer (2 pc) ‘




Combo A

Salmon/White Tuna Sushi (4 pc)
California Roll

Seaweed Salad

Miso Soup

Combo C

Sweet Potato Tempura (4 pcs)
Cucumber Roll

Avocado Roll

Seaweed Salad

Miso Soup

Combo E

Fried Noodle/Fried Rice
(Seafood/Chicken/Beef/Veggie)
Vegetable Salad

Combo B

Shrimp Tempura Roll
Sweet Potato Tempura Roll
Seaweed Salad

Miso Soup

Combo D

Shrimp Tempura (2 pcs)
Sweet Potato Tempura (4 pcs)
California Roll

Seaweed Salad

Miso Soup

Combo F

Teriyaki Chicken/Beef
(include steamed rice)
Vegetable Salad

Miso Soup Miso Soup
Beverage Ice Cream (included in AYCE)
Pop/Tea $1.50 Vanilla Ice Cream
Bottle Water $2.00 Strawberry Ice Cream
Orange Juice $2.50 Green Tea Ice Cream
Apple Juice $2.50 Mango Ice Cream
Iced Tea $2.50 Chocolate Ice Cream
Red Bean Ice Cream
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184 Wyse Road, Dartmouth, NS B3A 1M9

(902) 405-5550

www.genjisushi.ca




